2424L Chair

WIDTH
HEIGHT
DEPTH

ARM HEIGHT
SEAT HEIGHT
INSIDE WIDTH
INSIDE DEPTH
BACK TYPE
SEAT TYPE
LEG TYPE
COM

COVER CLASS

OPTIONS

PILLOWS
NAIL TRIM
LEG FINISH

38.5

35.5

40

27.5

20

255

235

Loose Pillow
Sinuous Wire
4 X #19

SEE CHART

26" (Ikp)
N/A
Choose Finish
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